





rule to prevent digital eye strain?



Source: American Optometric Association

Essilor Vision Foundation (EVF) is a non-profit organization committed to eliminating poor vision and its lifelong consequences, and to providing underprivileged people the opportunity to live a better life through better sight. ©2020 Essilor Vision Foundation. The EVF Plane is a registered trademark of Essilor Vision Foundation. All rights reserved. Unless indicated otherwise, all registered trademarks, service marks, and trademarks are the property of Essilor Vision Foundation. The Essilor Vision Foundation. The Essilor Vision Foundation logo is a trademark of Essilor of America, Inc. and used under license. Better Life Through Better Sight is a trademark of Essilor International used with permission.